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8.10’ 3D Christmas 
Ornament 
SKU: 3D-11027-WWPW 

 

Features 

• Commercial Grade 
• IP65 Weather Rating 
• Bullet Cap LEDs with Glue Injection and Transparent PVC Cable 
• LED Rope Light 
• Gold powder-coated iron frame with PVC Net and PET Tinsel 
• Designed and coated for indoor/outdoor use 

 
Material Specs 
Lighting: 

Light effect 

LED Color: 

Rope Light: 

Construction Type: 

Power Cord Length 

Height: 

Width:  

Depth: 

Bench Weight Capacity: 

Total Weight: 
 

Commercial Grade LED Mini Lights 

Static 

Warm White and Red 

13 mm, transparent PVC w/1.1” bulb spacing 

Iron, gold powder-coated frame designed for demanding outdoor applications 

4.9’ UL rated power cord 

8.10’ 

7.9’ 

1.3’ 

275 lbs 

310 lbs 
 

   

7.9’  
7.9’ 

8.10’ 


